
 
 
10/24/11 
 
 
 
 

Executive Summary 

 

 

The Division of Community Corrections/Electronic Monitoring Program is requesting 
an ordinance to approve a contract amendment with Alcohol Monitoring Systems 
(AMS) to provide monitored sobriety services utilizing transdermal technology.  This 
amendment extends the term of the contract through October 31, 2013 and seeks to 
add an additional $300,000.00  which exceed the provisions contained in Section 
3.2.6(E) of the Charter. 
 
The Denver Electronic Monitoring Program provides electronic monitoring services 
to clients sentenced by the courts or referred as a condition of probation. 
 
 

Contract Summary: 

 

 

            Original Amount       Amended Amount 

  
  Alcohol Monitoring Systems (CE41246-5)  $1,700,000.00  $2,000,000.00 
 
          
 
 
 
 
 


